C.P.Lg.

Discipline: 29

Séniors 2

1 Ruche Joel
2 Davidts Jean-Michel

Séniors 3

1 Voz Daniel
2 Quiter Marc
3 Filansif Jacques

Dames 2

1 Taquet Claire

Championnats Provinciaux 2022

Sport Rifle 221 R Precision

S1

St Barbe.CTS.LSC
UFAC Verviers

UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

HandiSport - Para Tir : SH1

1 Herbillon Sebastien

samedi 4 juin 2022

CCAT

20:26

98
91

94
95
86

86

92

S2

89
72

83
83
77

83

73

S3

78
85

76
60
56

68

60

Total

265
248

253
238
219

237

225
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